
CHILDREN’S
ALL SERVED WITH...

Chips or New Potatoes
& Beans, Pea’s or Salad

Sausages
Chicken Goujon’s

Scampi
Cod Goujon’s

Cheesy Nachos
Beef Burger / Cheeseburger

Halloumi Fries

£6.50

SPRING MENU 

STARTERS & LIGHT BITES

KING PRAWNS & CHORIZO
in a sweet chilli and garlic sauce / 
crusty bread

HALLOUMI FRIES
garnish / sweet chilli dip

BEER BATTERED COD
GOUJON’S
tartar sauce

WHITEBAIT
garlic mayo dip

BEER BATTERED CHICKEN 
GOUJON’S
garnish / sweet chilli dip

CHEESY NACHOS WITH
JALAPENO’S & CHORIZO
sour cream & salsa

Small

Large

£8.75

£7.45

£7.95

£8.25

£7.25

£6.95

£9.95



MAINS

WOK CHICKEN
in a Garlic, Ginger and Chilli Sauce / 
Salad – Rice, Chips or ½ & ½

BREADED SCAMPI
Salad, Choice of Potato + either 
Garden or Mushy Peas

KING PRAWN LINGUINE 
in a Creamy Tomato, Chilli and 
Garlic Sauce topped with Parmesan 
Cheese

CHICKEN BREAST
in a creamy Bacon, Leek & 
Parmasan Cheese Sauce / choice of 
potato + vegetables

SHORTCRUST PASTRY PIE
Choice of Potato + Vegetables.. .

Steak & Ale

Creamy Chicken & Bacon

BEER BATTERED COD & 
CHIPS
salad, tartar sauce + either garden 
or mushy peas

CHICKEN PARMO
choice of potato, salad + garlic 
mayo. Make it a:

Hot Shot 

BBQ & Bacon

PAN SEARED SALMON
served in a Creamy Lemon & Chive 
Sauce / sautéed potatoes + wilted 
spinach

£14.95

£13.45

£14.95

£13.75

£13.95

STEAMED MUSSELS
chips + crusty bread in either 

Marinière Sauce

Chilli, Lime & Coconut Sauce

ORIENTAL VEGGIE BURGER
choice of potato + salad

CARBONARA IN A CREAMY 
CHEESE SAUCE…
Chicken & Chorizo

Bacon & Mushroom

Lemon, Sundried Tomato,
Courgette & Spinach

MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE 
TARTLET
herby tomato sauce, salad + new 
potatoes

BBQ CHICKEN BURGER
topped with Monterey Jack Cheese 
& Bacon / salad, coleslaw, onion 
rings + choice of potato

GAMMON STEAK
garden peas, tomato + fried egg ~ 
choice of potato

DOUBLE BEEF BURGER
Salad, Coleslaw, Onion Rings + 
choice of Potato

Cheddar Cheese & Bacon

Stilton & Bacon

Brie & Bacon

£16.95

£13.25

£13.25

£13.95

£13.45

SIDES
CHIPS £3.50 | CHEESY CHIPS £4.00 | ONION RINGS £4.00 | 
VEGETABLES £3.50 | SALAD £2.50 | CRUSTY BREAD £2.00 

£13.95

£14.95
£14.95

£15.95

£12.95

£12.45

£13.45

£15.95

£14.25

£13.95

£14.25

£14.25

SPRING MENU 

£17.25


