

SPRING MENU

STARTERS & LIGHT BITES

KING PRAWNS & CHORIZO in a sweet chilli and garlic sauce / crusty bread	£8.75
HALLOUMI FRIES garnish / sweet chilli dip	£7.45
BEER BATTERED COD GOUJON'S tartar sauce	£7.95
WHITEBAIT garlic mayo dip	£8.25
BEER BATTERED CHICKEN GOUJON'S garnish / sweet chilli dip	£7.25
CHEESY NACHOS WITH JALAPENO'S & CHORIZO sour cream & salsa	
Small	£6.95
Large	£9.95

CHILDREN'S

ALL SERVED WITH...

Chips or New Potatoes & Beans, Pea's or Salad

Sausages
Chicken Goujon's
Scampi
Cod Goujon's
Cheesy Nachos
Beef Burger / Cheeseburger
Halloumi Fries

£6.50

SPRING MENU

MAINS

WOK CHICKEN in a Garlic, Ginger and Chilli Sauce , Salad – Rice, Chips or ½ & ½	£14.95	STEAMED MUSSELS chips + crusty bread in either	
		Marinière Sauce	£16.95
BREADED SCAMPI Salad, Choice of Potato + either Garden or Mushy Peas	£13.45	Chilli, Lime & Coconut Sauce	£17.25
Odraen or Musny reas		ORIENTAL VEGGIE BURGER	£13.25
KING PRAWN LINGUINE in a Creamy Tomato, Chilli and	£14.95	choice of potato + salad	
Garlic Sauce topped with Parmesan Cheese	1	CARBONARA IN A CREAMY CHEESE SAUCE	
	010.75	Chicken & Chorizo	£13.25
CHICKEN BREAST in a creamy Bacon, Leek &	£13.75	Bacon & Mushroom	£12.95
Parmasan Cheese Sauce / choice o potato + vegetables	f	Laman Cundried Tananta	010 45
potato i vegetables		Lemon, Sundried Tomato, Courgette & Spinach	£12.45
SHORTCRUST PASTRY PIE		·	
Choice of Potato + Vegetables		MEDITERRANEAN VEGETABLE	£13.45
Steak & Ale	£13.95	TARTLET herby tomato sauce, salad + new potatoes	
Creamy Chicken & Bacon	£13.95		
BEER BATTERED COD &	£13.95	BBQ CHICKEN BURGER	£15.95
CHIPS		topped with Monterey Jack Cheese	
salad, tartar sauce + either garden		& Bacon / salad, coleslaw, onion rings + choice of potato	
or mushy peas			
CHICKEN PARMO	£13.45	GAMMON STEAK	£14.25
choice of potato, salad + garlic mayo. Make it a:		garden peas, tomato + fried egg ~ choice of potato	
		·	
Hot Shot	£14.95	DOUBLE BEEF BURGER	
BBQ & Bacon	£14.95	Salad, Coleslaw, Onion Rings + choice of Potato	
served in a Creamy Lemon & Chive Sauce / sautéed potatoes + wilted	£15.95	Cheddar Cheese & Bacon	£13.95
		Stilton & Bacon	£14.25
spinach		Brie & Bacon	£14.25
		Dilo & Bucoli	217.20

SIDES